Categorie

O 0 3

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
20

O 0 3

10

12
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
18
19
19
20
20
25
25
30

jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar

jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar

+ o+ + +

Flevo Clubrecords

Naam

Licentie

Tijd

Locatie

25 meter schoolslag dames

Lisa Spee

Rhodee van den Ham
Rhodee van den Ham
Rhodee van den Ham
Nisrine Rhissi Nabil
Frederiek Breedijk
Romi Jekel

Kelly van Duinkerken
Marieke van Soest
Thalia Zwart

Noa van der Horst
Noa van der Horst
Berdie Meijer

Marije van de Beek

88
200700090
200700090
200700090

101190
200701214
200400864

20010336
8703836
200301352
199801430
199801430
8301388
199503876

27.19
25.20
23.84
21.81
19.00
21.82
19.95
19.68
18.62
19.14
19.04
18.13
17.97
20.05

Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk

Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk

Nijkerk

50 meter schoolslag dames

Rhodee van den Ham
Lisa Spee

Rhodee van den Ham
Rhodee van den Ham
Sigrid Pels

Nisrine Rhissi Nabil
Olga van de Veen
Marieke van Soest
Kelly van Duinkerken
Marieke van Soest
Gysan van de Beek
Marieke van Soest
Gysan van de Beek
Marieke van Soest
Gysan van de Beek
Elianne van Soest
Elianne van Soest
Elianne van Soest
Marije van de Beek
Rosanne van der Mast
Marije van de Beek
Marieke van Soest
Marieke van Soest
Dorien van de Berg

200700090

88
200700090
200700090

101190

8703836
200103336
8703836
200001156
8703836
200001156
8703836
200001156
9003514
9003514
9003514
9503876
8806692
199503876
8703836
198705848
198600262

1:04.81
53.21
50.84
45.57
46.20
43.48
42.86
42.01
47.06
40.07
47.14
39.68
46.41
40.38
47.28
40.26
40.13
41.23
47.74
36.41
44.96
42.82

1:11.51
47.93

Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Nijkerk

Nijkerk

Eindhoven
Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Wapenveld
Nijkerk
Nijkerk
Eindhoven
Doetinchem
Eindhoven
Hattem
Nijmegen
Nijkerk

Datum

28-06-2007
28-02-2015
15-12-2015
20-12-2016
21-06-2011
26-06-2018
20-12-2016
16-12-2014
01-01-2001
17-12-2018
16-12-2014
15-12-2015
01-01-2001
15-12-2015

03-07-2014
22-03-2008
23-06-2016
22-06-2017
01-01-1975
21-06-2012
01-01-1998
01-01-2000
06-07-2014
24-11-2001
06-07-2014
14-02-2002
05-07-2015
13-03-2003
03-07-2016
31-05-2008
21-03-2009
31-10-2009
06-07-2014
09-01-2010
05-07-2015
05-10-2013
25-04-2015
11-02-2017

Baan

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
50
25
50
25
50
25
50
25
25
25
50
25
50
25
50
25



35
50

10
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
18
19
19
20
20
25
30
35
45

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20

20

jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar

+ o+ + + o+

jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar
jaar

41.89
59.72

Willeke de Jong
Erika van Ramshorst

70j0agv Nijkerk

Nijkerk

100 meter schoolslag dames

Gysan van de Beek 20001156  2:25.29  Barneveld
Anna Kamphuis 200600334  1:59.31  Lelystad
Rhodee van den Ham 200700090  1:39.39  Vaassen
Joke Nieboer 1:38.50

Nisrine Rhissi Nabil 101190  1:33.29  Nijkerk
Nisrine Rhissi Nabil 101190  1:30.10  Nijkerk
Kelly van Duinkerken =~ 200103336  1:43.63  Eindhoven
Marieke van Soest 8703836  1:28.67

Kelly van Duinkerken =~ 200103336  1:38.78  Eindhoven
Joke Nieboer 1:26.80

Gysan van de Beek 200001156  1:39.17  Eindhoven
Marieke van Soest 8703836  1:25.46  Nijkerk
Gysan van de Beek 200001156  1:36.60  Eindhoven
Marieke van Soest 8703836  1:25.94  Doetinchem
Gysan van de Beek 200001156  1:39.34  Eindhoven
Joke Nieboer 1:22.50

Marieke van Soest 8705848 1:26.93  Harderwijk
Elianne van Soest 9003514 1:28.81  Nijkerk
Elianne van Soest 9003514 1:34.98 Nijmegen
Rosanne van der Mast 8806692  1:19.04  Putten
Marije van de Beek 199503876  1:39.07 Eindhoven
Marieke van Soest 8705848  1:32.16  Niyjkerk
Dorien van de Berg 198600262  1:41.27  Nijkerk
Marloes Pol 198403624  2:12.69 Kampen
Atie Pijtak-Radersma 5600048  1:28.87  Zutphen

200 meter schoolslag dames

Kim Bokkers 9703956  3:46.06  Nijkerk
Emily de Jong 9600214  3:37.92  Barneveld
I. v't Bosch 3:19.50

Milou Schaverus 9503878  3:15.32 Ede
Marieke van Soest 8703836  3:06.46  Nijkerk
Marieke van Soest 8703836  3:08.22  Nijkerk
Marieke van Soest 8703836  3:09.16  Dronten
Joke Nieboer 3:02.60

Marieke van Soest 8705848  3:14.20  Vaassen
Elianne van Soest 9003514  3:09.32  Apeldoorn
Rosanne van der Mast 8806692  2:53.19  Putten
Rosanne van der Mast 8806692  3:09.89  Nijmegen

400 meter schoolslag dames

Rosanne vd Mast 8802894  6:14.66  Nijkerk

15-12-2005
01-07-2019

29-03-2008
21-03-2015
11-06-2017
01-01-1982
03-02-2013
02-06-2013
30-06-2013
01-01-2000
06-07-2014
01-01-1986
06-07-2014
23-05-2002
05-07-2015
11-01-2003
03-07-2016
01-01-1989
28-01-2006
20-06-2009
18-04-2009
16-01-2010
05-07-2015
17-12-2013
11-02-2017
23-09-2023
27-10-2001

01-04-2008
26-01-2008
01-01-1990
25-10-2008
13-12-2001
14-12-2002
25-01-2003
01-01-1995
10-12-2005
13-09-2008
19-12-2009
18-04-2009

16-12-2008

25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
50
25
50
25
50
25
50
25
50
25
25
25
50
25
50
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
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25
25
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25
50

25



